Boomers
IV Reds
Raiders
Hawks
Giants
IV Blues

Won Lost
9 2
6 5
6 5
5 6
5 6
2 9

Rubbers
Won
108

80

78

81

77

71

Rubbers
Lost

57

85

87

84

88

94

Rubbers %
65.5

48.5

47.3

49.1

46.7

43

Games
Won
404
332
328
309
331
302

Games
Lost
262
341
354
343
344
362

Games %
60.7

49.3

48.1

47.4

49

45.5



