

	Rubbers		Rubbers		Rubbers %	Games		Games %
	Won	Lost	Won	Lost		Won	Lost	
Boomers	9	2	108	57	65.5	404	262	60.7
IV Reds	6	5	80	85	48.5	332	341	49.3
Raiders	6	5	78	87	47.3	328	354	48.1
Hawks	5	6	81	84	49.1	309	343	47.4
Giants	5	6	77	88	46.7	331	344	49
IV Blues	2	9	71	94	43	302	362	45.5